Like Us on
New Product Release
July 2015
Maxilamp Series
E72-HL175
Part Number
E72-HL175 - Twin Blister
Function High powered 7” LED Headlamp
Size 175mm round x 98mm Deep
Voltage Multivolt 10-32V
LED Qty TBA
Lumen Low Beam 940lm
High Beam 1422lm
Colour
Temp
5300K -
6500K
Cable 120mm with H4 plug
Draw
@13.8V TBA
@28V TBA
98mm
65mm
Pre-wired
H4 plug
175mm
Fitting Instructions
Retro �t to existing globe type
7” Sealed Beam headlamps.
Park Lamp
Active
High Beam
Active
Low Beam
Active
0
0 10050
<0.25 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 20 30 40 50 lx
150 200 250 300
(m)
illuminance on road surface (x)
10
10
20
20
30
30
40
40
50
50
Road Legal Low Beam  HL175
illuminance on road surface (x)
0 10050 150 200 250 300 500450400350
(m)
<0.25 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 20 30 40 50 lx
10
10
20
20
30
30
40
40
50
50
Road Legal High Beam  HL175